
SCHOONER FALL CLASSIC 
Dates: Sep 23-25, 2017

Round: 1
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6046

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Oklahoma 277 277 -7
2 Texas A&M 278 278 -6
3 Alabama 281 281 -3
4 Florida 284 284 E
5 Clemson 285 285 +1
6 Miami 287 287 +3

UCF 287 287 +3
8 Texas 290 290 +6

Baylor 290 290 +6
10 Florida State 291 291 +7
11 TX State 293 293 +9
12 Notre Dame 294 294 +10

Washington 294 294 +10
14 Miss. St. 301 301 +17
15 Tulsa 306 306 +22
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Oklahoma 277 277 -7
T 1 Kaitlin Milligan 67 67 -4
T 5 Julienne Soo 68 68 -3
T 13 Valerie Tanguay 70 70 -1
T 29 Sydney Youngblood 72 72 +1
T 42 Ana Ruiz 74 74 +3

2 Texas A&M 278 278 -6
T 1 Maddie Szeryk 67 67 -4
T 5 Chloe Velasco 68 68 -3
T 13 Amber Park 70 70 -1
T 34 Courtney Dow 73 73 +2
T 77 Elizabeth Caldarelli 82 82 +11

3 Alabama 281 281 -3
T 5 Kristen Gillman 68 68 -3
12 Lauren Stephenson 69 69 -2
T 18 Cheyenne Knight 71 71 E
T 34 Lakareber Abe 73 73 +2
T 50 Angelica Moresco 75 75 +4

4 Florida 284 284 E
T 5 Taylor Tomlinson 68 68 -3
T 13 Elin Esborn 70 70 -1
T 34 Marta Perez Sanmartin 73 73 +2
T 34 Carlotta Ricolfi 73 73 +2
T 42 Addie Baggarly 74 74 +3

5 Clemson 285 285 +1
T 1 Alice Hewson 67 67 -4
T 5 Ana Paula Valdes 68 68 -3
T 50 Ashley Czarnecki 75 75 +4
T 50 Marisa Messana 75 75 +4
T 74 Kennedy Swann 81 81 +10

6 Miami 287 287 +3
T 5 Kristyna Frydlova 68 68 -3
T 29 Dewi Weber 72 72 +1
T 29 Roos Haarman 72 72 +1
T 50 Renate Grimstad 75 75 +4
T 71 Macarena Aguilera 80 80 +9

T 6 UCF 287 287 +3
T 18 Anna Hack 71 71 E
T 18 Chinatsu Kobayashi 71 71 E
T 18 Maria Balcazar 71 71 E
T 42 Kaeli Jones 74 74 +3
70 Kayla Kozak 79 79 +8

8 Texas 290 290 +6
T 18 Kaitlyn Papp 71 71 E
T 18 Maddie Luitwieler 71 71 E
T 42 Greta Voelker 74 74 +3
T 42 Maren Cipolla 74 74 +3
T 50 Emilee Hoffman 75 75 +4
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T 8 Baylor 290 290 +6
T 18 Amy Lee 71 71 E
T 29 Fiona Liddell 72 72 +1
T 34 Cheerie Tan 73 73 +2
T 42 Maria Vesga 74 74 +3
80 Diane Baillieux 83 83 +12

10 Florida State 291 291 +7
T 18 Morgane Metraux 71 71 E
T 18 Amanda Doherty 71 71 E
T 42 Kathleen Sumner 74 74 +3
T 50 Kim Metraux 75 75 +4
T 77 Ashley Mangan 82 82 +11

11 TX State 293 293 +9
T 13 Anne-Charlotte Mora 70 70 -1
T 18 Sasikarn Somboonsup 71 71 E
T 29 Sarah White 72 72 +1
T 71 Sachika Singh 80 80 +9
T 74 Sean Yi Yip 81 81 +10

12 Notre Dame 294 294 +10
T 1 Emma Albrecht 67 67 -4
T 50 Isabella DiLisio 75 75 +4
T 63 Maddie Rose Hamilton 76 76 +5
T 63 Abby Heck 76 76 +5
T 77 Alison Snakard 82 82 +11

T 12 Washington 294 294 +10
T 13 Karen Miyamoto 70 70 -1
T 42 Rino Sasaki 74 74 +3
T 50 Sarah Rhee 75 75 +4
T 50 Ellen Takada 75 75 +4
T 71 Eunwon Park 80 80 +9

14 Miss. St. 301 301 +17
T 34 Athena Yang 73 73 +2
T 50 Aubree Jones 75 75 +4
T 63 Clara Moyano 76 76 +5
T 66 Blaise Carabello 77 77 +6
69 Teri Doss 78 78 +7

15 Tulsa 306 306 +22
T 50 Nikki Marquardt 75 75 +4
T 50 Olivia Jackson 75 75 +4
T 50 Johanna Samuelsson 75 75 +4
T 74 Anneke Strobach 81 81 +10
81 Taylor Dobson 84 84 +13
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Total To Par

T 5 Hannah Wood Oklahoma 68 68 -3
T 18 Kendall Wisenbaker Miss. St. 71 71 E
T 34 Karen Arimoto Oklahoma 73 73 +2
T 34 Giovana Maymon Baylor 73 73 +2
T 66 Mia Ayer Notre Dame 77 77 +6
T 66 Hannah Lee Oklahoma 77 77 +6
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Oklahoma 277 277 -7
2 Texas A&M 278 278 -6
3 Alabama 281 281 -3
4 Florida 284 284 E
5 Clemson 285 285 +1
6 Miami 287 287 +3

UCF 287 287 +3
8 Texas 290 290 +6

Baylor 290 290 +6
10 Florida State 291 291 +7
11 TX State 293 293 +9
12 Notre Dame 294 294 +10

Washington 294 294 +10
14 Miss. St. 301 301 +17
15 Tulsa 306 306 +22

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Kaitlin Milligan Oklahoma 67 67 -4
Emma Albrecht Notre Dame 67 67 -4
Alice Hewson Clemson 67 67 -4
Maddie Szeryk Texas A&M 67 67 -4

5 Kristen Gillman Alabama 68 68 -3
Kristyna Frydlova Miami 68 68 -3
Ana Paula Valdes Clemson 68 68 -3
Taylor Tomlinson Florida 68 68 -3
*Hannah Wood Oklahoma 68 68 -3
Julienne Soo Oklahoma 68 68 -3
Chloe Velasco Texas A&M 68 68 -3

12 Lauren Stephenson Alabama 69 69 -2
13 Amber Park Texas A&M 70 70 -1

Elin Esborn Florida 70 70 -1
Karen Miyamoto Washington 70 70 -1
Valerie Tanguay Oklahoma 70 70 -1
Anne-Charlotte Mora TX State 70 70 -1

18 Morgane Metraux Florida State 71 71 E
Amanda Doherty Florida State 71 71 E
Chinatsu Kobayashi UCF 71 71 E
Anna Hack UCF 71 71 E
Cheyenne Knight Alabama 71 71 E
Maria Balcazar UCF 71 71 E
Amy Lee Baylor 71 71 E
Sasikarn Somboonsup TX State 71 71 E
*Kendall Wisenbaker Miss. St. 71 71 E
Kaitlyn Papp Texas 71 71 E
Maddie Luitwieler Texas 71 71 E



SCHOONER FALL CLASSIC 
Dates: Sep 23-25, 2017

Team Statistics
Round: 1

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Texas 3.00 E
Washington 3.04 +1
Miami 3.08 +2
Alabama 3.12 +3
Oklahoma 3.12 +3
Florida 3.16 +4
TX State 3.16 +4
Florida State 3.16 +4
UCF 3.20 +5
Texas A&M 3.20 +5
Baylor 3.20 +5
Miss. St. 3.24 +6
Clemson 3.28 +7
Notre Dame 3.36 +9
Tulsa 3.40 +10
PAR 4 SCORING

Oklahoma 3.93 -3
Texas A&M 3.93 -3
Clemson 3.98 -1
Florida 4.00 E
Alabama 4.02 +1
UCF 4.09 +4
Texas 4.13 +6
Notre Dame 4.18 +8
Florida State 4.18 +8
TX State 4.27 +12
Miami 4.27 +12
Baylor 4.31 +14
Washington 4.33 +15
Miss. St. 4.36 +16
Tulsa 4.40 +18
PAR 5 SCORING

Oklahoma 4.80 -4
Alabama 4.85 -3
Miami 4.90 -2
Florida 4.95 -1
Baylor 4.95 -1
Miss. St. 5.10 +2
UCF 5.10 +2
Texas A&M 5.15 +3
TX State 5.15 +3
Washington 5.15 +3
Texas 5.20 +4
Notre Dame 5.20 +4
Clemson 5.25 +5
Florida State 5.30 +6
Tulsa 5.35 +7

EAGLES

Florida State 1
TX State 1
Texas 1
BIRDIES

Oklahoma 20
Texas A&M 20
Clemson 17
Florida 16
Alabama 15
Miami 14
UCF 13
Baylor 13
Notre Dame 12
Washington 12
TX State 11
Tulsa 10
Florida State 10
Texas 9
Miss. St. 8
PARS

Alabama 61
Texas 61
UCF 58
Florida 56
Miss. St. 55
Oklahoma 55
TX State 54
Florida State 54
Notre Dame 52
Baylor 52
Washington 52
Clemson 51
Texas A&M 51
Miami 50
Tulsa 48
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1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Total To Par

1 Kaitlin Milligan Oklahoma 67 67 -4
Emma Albrecht Notre Dame 67 67 -4
Alice Hewson Clemson 67 67 -4
Maddie Szeryk Texas A&M 67 67 -4

5 Kristen Gillman Alabama 68 68 -3
Kristyna Frydlova Miami 68 68 -3
Ana Paula Valdes Clemson 68 68 -3
Taylor Tomlinson Florida 68 68 -3
*Hannah Wood Oklahoma 68 68 -3
Julienne Soo Oklahoma 68 68 -3
Chloe Velasco Texas A&M 68 68 -3

12 Lauren Stephenson Alabama 69 69 -2
13 Amber Park Texas A&M 70 70 -1

Elin Esborn Florida 70 70 -1
Karen Miyamoto Washington 70 70 -1
Valerie Tanguay Oklahoma 70 70 -1
Anne-Charlotte Mora TX State 70 70 -1

18 Morgane Metraux Florida State 71 71 E
Amanda Doherty Florida State 71 71 E
Chinatsu Kobayashi UCF 71 71 E
Anna Hack UCF 71 71 E
Cheyenne Knight Alabama 71 71 E
Maria Balcazar UCF 71 71 E
Amy Lee Baylor 71 71 E
Sasikarn Somboonsup TX State 71 71 E
*Kendall Wisenbaker Miss. St. 71 71 E
Kaitlyn Papp Texas 71 71 E
Maddie Luitwieler Texas 71 71 E

29 Sarah White TX State 72 72 +1
Roos Haarman Miami 72 72 +1
Dewi Weber Miami 72 72 +1
Fiona Liddell Baylor 72 72 +1
Sydney Youngblood Oklahoma 72 72 +1

34 Courtney Dow Texas A&M 73 73 +2
Lakareber Abe Alabama 73 73 +2
*Karen Arimoto Oklahoma 73 73 +2
Cheerie Tan Baylor 73 73 +2
*Giovana Maymon Baylor 73 73 +2
Athena Yang Miss. St. 73 73 +2
Marta Perez Sanmartin Florida 73 73 +2
Carlotta Ricolfi Florida 73 73 +2

42 Kathleen Sumner Florida State 74 74 +3
Maren Cipolla Texas 74 74 +3
Ana Ruiz Oklahoma 74 74 +3
Greta Voelker Texas 74 74 +3
Rino Sasaki Washington 74 74 +3
Maria Vesga Baylor 74 74 +3
Kaeli Jones UCF 74 74 +3
Addie Baggarly Florida 74 74 +3

50 Ellen Takada Washington 75 75 +4
Ashley Czarnecki Clemson 75 75 +4
Marisa Messana Clemson 75 75 +4
Sarah Rhee Washington 75 75 +4
Emilee Hoffman Texas 75 75 +4
Isabella DiLisio Notre Dame 75 75 +4
Kim Metraux Florida State 75 75 +4
Nikki Marquardt Tulsa 75 75 +4
Renate Grimstad Miami 75 75 +4
Aubree Jones Miss. St. 75 75 +4
Olivia Jackson Tulsa 75 75 +4
Johanna Samuelsson Tulsa 75 75 +4
Angelica Moresco Alabama 75 75 +4



SCHOONER FALL CLASSIC 
Dates: Sep 23-25, 2017

Round: 1
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 71  Yardage: 6046

2

63 Clara Moyano Miss. St. 76 76 +5
Maddie Rose Hamilton Notre Dame 76 76 +5
Abby Heck Notre Dame 76 76 +5

66 *Mia Ayer Notre Dame 77 77 +6
Blaise Carabello Miss. St. 77 77 +6
*Hannah Lee Oklahoma 77 77 +6

69 Teri Doss Miss. St. 78 78 +7
70 Kayla Kozak UCF 79 79 +8
71 Sachika Singh TX State 80 80 +9

Eunwon Park Washington 80 80 +9
Macarena Aguilera Miami 80 80 +9

74 Sean Yi Yip TX State 81 81 +10
Kennedy Swann Clemson 81 81 +10
Anneke Strobach Tulsa 81 81 +10

77 Elizabeth Caldarelli Texas A&M 82 82 +11
Alison Snakard Notre Dame 82 82 +11
Ashley Mangan Florida State 82 82 +11

80 Diane Baillieux Baylor 83 83 +12
81 Taylor Dobson Tulsa 84 84 +13



SCHOONER FALL CLASSIC 
Dates: Sep 23-25, 2017

Player Statistics for Round 1

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Lauren Stephenson Alabama 3.00 E
Hannah Wood Oklahoma 3.00 E
Lakareber Abe Alabama 3.20 +1
Morgane Metraux Florida State 3.00 E
Angelica Moresco Alabama 3.20 +1
Julienne Soo Oklahoma 3.40 +2
Kim Metraux Florida State 3.20 +1
Ana Ruiz Oklahoma 3.00 E
Ashley Mangan Florida State 3.80 +4
Valerie Tanguay Oklahoma 3.20 +1
Cheyenne Knight Alabama 3.20 +1
Kristen Gillman Alabama 3.00 E
Amanda Doherty Florida State 2.60 -2
Sydney Youngblood Oklahoma 3.20 +1
Kathleen Sumner Florida State 3.20 +1

PAR 4 SCORING

Lauren Stephenson Alabama 4.00 E
Hannah Wood Oklahoma 3.89 -1
Lakareber Abe Alabama 4.11 +1
Morgane Metraux Florida State 3.89 -1
Angelica Moresco Alabama 4.33 +3
Julienne Soo Oklahoma 3.67 -3
Kim Metraux Florida State 4.11 +1
Ana Ruiz Oklahoma 4.33 +3
Ashley Mangan Florida State 4.44 +4
Valerie Tanguay Oklahoma 3.78 -2
Cheyenne Knight Alabama 3.78 -2
Kristen Gillman Alabama 3.89 -1
Amanda Doherty Florida State 4.22 +2
Sydney Youngblood Oklahoma 4.22 +2
Kathleen Sumner Florida State 4.22 +2

PAR 5 SCORING

Lauren Stephenson Alabama 4.50 -2
Hannah Wood Oklahoma 4.50 -2
Lakareber Abe Alabama 5.00 E
Morgane Metraux Florida State 5.25 +1
Angelica Moresco Alabama 5.00 E
Julienne Soo Oklahoma 4.50 -2
Kim Metraux Florida State 5.50 +2
Ana Ruiz Oklahoma 5.00 E
Ashley Mangan Florida State 5.75 +3
Valerie Tanguay Oklahoma 5.00 E
Cheyenne Knight Alabama 5.25 +1
Kristen Gillman Alabama 4.50 -2
Amanda Doherty Florida State 5.00 E
Sydney Youngblood Oklahoma 4.50 -2
Kathleen Sumner Florida State 5.00 E

EAGLES

Amanda Doherty Florida State 1
Sarah White TX State 1
Maddie Luitwieler Texas 1

BIRDIES

Lauren Stephenson Alabama 4
Ana Ruiz Oklahoma 1
Morgane Metraux Florida State 5
Lakareber Abe Alabama 1
Valerie Tanguay Oklahoma 5
Kim Metraux Florida State 2
Angelica Moresco Alabama 2
Sydney Youngblood Oklahoma 4
Cheyenne Knight Alabama 2
Kaitlin Milligan Oklahoma 5
Amanda Doherty Florida State 1
Kristen Gillman Alabama 6
Hannah Wood Oklahoma 5
Kathleen Sumner Florida State 2
Julienne Soo Oklahoma 5

PARS

Lauren Stephenson Alabama 12
Hannah Wood Oklahoma 11
Lakareber Abe Alabama 14
Morgane Metraux Florida State 9
Angelica Moresco Alabama 12
Julienne Soo Oklahoma 11
Kim Metraux Florida State 10
Ana Ruiz Oklahoma 13
Ashley Mangan Florida State 11
Valerie Tanguay Oklahoma 9
Cheyenne Knight Alabama 14
Kristen Gillman Alabama 9
Amanda Doherty Florida State 13
Sydney Youngblood Oklahoma 10
Kathleen Sumner Florida State 11
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Course Statistics
Post Round 1

1

Round 1 - Belmar Golf Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 387 6 47 25 3 4.31 4 387 1
2 4 297 6 56 16 3 4.20 4 297 2
3 5 540 20 37 18 6 3 5.20 5 540 3
4 4 410 12 50 14 5 1 4.16 4 410 4
5 4 325 10 46 23 2 1 4.22 4 325 5
6 3 190 9 50 20 2 3.19 3 190 6
7 4 394 7 55 18 1 4.16 4 394 7
8 3 169 6 50 22 3 3.27 3 169 8
9 5 475 10 39 26 6 1 5.37 5 475 9
10 4 310 19 49 11 2 3.95 4 310 10
11 3 139 16 56 8 1 2.93 3 139 11
12 5 545 22 50 5 4 4.89 5 545 12
13 3 190 5 48 25 3 1 3.33 3 190 13
14 4 370 12 50 11 8 4.19 4 370 14
15 4 325 14 52 14 1 4.02 4 325 15
16 4 375 11 48 17 5 2 4.22 4 375 16
17 3 160 2 10 46 21 2 1 3.15 3 160 17
18 5 445 1 24 43 9 4 2 4.91 5 445 18


